
Candidate Intention Statement Date Stamp CALIFORNIA 501 
FORM 

Check One: IZ] Initial • Amendment (Explain) _____________ _ 

RECEIVED 

SEP 2 4 2021 

For Official Use Only 

1. Candidate Information: 
NAME OF CANDIDATE (Last, First Middle Initial) 

Randy Walton 
STREET ADDRESS 

 
OFFICE SOUGHT (POSITION TITLE) 

Mayor 
OFFICE JURISDICTION 

D State (Complete Part 2.) 

IZI City D County D Multi-County: 

AGENCY NAME 

DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER 

 
CITY 

San Marcos 

City of San Marcos 

(Name of Multi-County Jurisdiction) 

2. State Candidate Expenditure Limit Statement: 
(Ca/PERS and Ca/STRS candidates, judges, judicial candidates, and candidates for local offices do not complete Part 2.) 

(Check one box) 

IZI I accept the voluntary expenditure ceiling for the election stated above. 

DI do not accept the voluntary expenditure ceiling for the election stated above. 

Amendment: 

0 I did not exceed the expenditure ceiling in the primary or special election held on 
ceiling for the general or special run-off election. 

(Mark if applicable) 

Ci 
- - ---,,~-

CTty of San Marcos 
FAX NUMBER (optional) 

(  
STATE 

CA 

EMAIL (optional) 

 
ZIP CODE 

92078 
DISTRICT NUMBER, if applicable.Ill] NON-PARTISAN OFFICE 

PARTY PREFERENCE: 

2022 
(Year of Electiifri) 

(Check one box, if applicable.) 

[l] PRIMARY/ GENERAL 

• SPECIAL/ RUNOFF 

and I accept the voluntary expenditure 

D On, ~___J __ I contributed personal funds in excess of the expenditure ceil ing for the election stated above. 

3. Verification: 

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State ot,C,alifornia that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Executed on 
Sept. 22 2021 

Signature 
(month, day, year) 

FPPC Form 501 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 







































































































































































Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

Date of election if applicabl 
(Month, Day, Year) 

Date Stamp 

eceived 
age __ _ 

COVER PAGE , ... 
of 21 

For Official Use Only 

through 
10/22/2022 11/08/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:AII Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

l!J Ofliceholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 Slate Candidate Election Committee 

0 Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsornd 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Cenlral Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part T) 

l 1.0. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

joana@mcintyre-barcelona.com 

4. Verification 

STATE 

ZIP CODE 

ZIP CODE 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

City Clerk Department 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

0 Semi-annual Statement 

0 Tonmination Statement 
(Also file a Form 410 Termination) 

0 Amendment (Explain Balow) 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

, ._. -C ~-- 1v1~..-_eg_s 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

STATE ZIP CODE 

STATE ZIP CODE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the in
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct. 

By Executed on 
10/24/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
10/24/2022 

~ 
DATE Signalure of Controlling Officeholder. Candidate. State Measure Proponent or Responsibl 

Executed on BY------------------------------------
DATE Signature of Controlling Officeholder. Candidate . State Measure Proponent 

Executed on 
By ___________________________________ _ 

DATE Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

wwu, fnn~ ~:=- nnv 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATI ON AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees 

ZIP 

not Included In this statement that are controlled by you or are primar/Jy formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME 

NAME OF TREASURER 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS 

CITY 

COMMITTEE NAME 

NAME OF TREASURER 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS 

CITY 

1.0. NUMBER 

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I.D. NUMBER 

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 
JU U wl 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Column A 
Contributions Received TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1. Monetary Contributions ..................................... .. Schedule A, line 3 $ 1,290.00 

2. Loans Received ................................................ . Schedule B, line 3 10,000.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS ...................... .. Addlines 1+2 $ 11,290.00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions ................................. . Schedule C. line 3 0.00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+1 $ 11,290.00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made ............................................... . Schedule E, line 1 $ 14,813.96 

7. Loans Made .................................................... . Schedule H, line 3 0.00 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . Add lines B + 7 $ 14,813.96 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ......................... . Schedule F, Line 3 0.00 

10. Non monetary Adjustment ................................. . Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Addlines8+9+ 10 $ 14,813.96 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance ................... .. Pravious Summary Pago, lino 16 $ 3 827.93 

13. Cash Receipts............................................. Column A, line3abov0 11,290.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash......................... scheduI0I, un01 0.00 

15. Cash Payments........................................... Column A, line 8 above 14,813.96 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then su/Jtract Line 15 $ 303.97 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. ScheduleB. Lme2 $ 0.00 m 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents ........................... . See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. . Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 24,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 3 of 21 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TO fAL TO DA TE 

25,348.00 

24,700.00 

50,048.00 

145.46 

50,193.46 

48,391.03 

0.00 

$ 48 391.03 

0.00 

HM6 

$ 48 536.49 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

I.D. NUMBEFI 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

$ 

111 through 6/30 711 lo Date 

0.00 $ 0.00 

21. Expenditures 
Made 

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 

Expenditures Limit for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(II Subject to Voluntary Exp,mditure Limil) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total to Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

*Amounts in this section may be different 'rom amounts 
reported in Column B. 

l'PPC Form 460 (Jarv'2016) 
FPPC Advice: advica@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

~EE I_NSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton 2022 

DhfE 
RECEIVED 

10/17/2022 

09/30/2022 

09/30/2022 

10/21/2022 

10/14/2022 

Powered by 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO Er,TER I.D. NUMBER) 

James Bartholet 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

David Cooper 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Cesar Diaz 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Gary Hansen 

 

I San Mar'cos, CA 92078 

Heidi Olguin 

  

i San Marcos, CA 92069 

I 

I 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!! IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!! IND 
QC0M 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!! IND • COM 
DOTH 
QPTY 
oscc 

I!! IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!! IND • COM 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

CEO 

101 Holdings 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Public Policy Manager 

ChargePoint 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

NIA 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

SCHEDULE A 

••-w 

through 10/22/2022 Page __ _ of --

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

250.00 

100.00 

20.00 

100.00 

570.00 

1.0. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

500.00 

100.00 

180.00 

100.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

500.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

180.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVl;_RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/11/2022 

09/30/2022 

10/21/2022 

10/21/2022 

10/11/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Michelle Philbrick 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Maggie Riley-Hagan 

I Carlsbad, CA 92011 

Barbara Sulier 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Jeff Tuller 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Cipriano Vargas 

 

I Vista, CA 92083 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

I 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!) IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!) IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!) IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!) IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!) IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Real Estate 

Michelle Philbrick 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

President/CEO 

Sawier 

Recruitment/Re1ention Coordinator 

California State University San 
Marcos 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page ---

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

25.00 

30.00 

250.00 

100.00 

505.00 

1.0. NUMBEl'i 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31 I 

100.00 

150.00 

175.00 

250.00 

100.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF 1,EOUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

150.00 G-2022 

175.00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

fil;E lNSTRUCTIONS ON REVEcRSI; 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/21/2022 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

A 

1. Amount received this pe1"iod - itemized monetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!l IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

- $ 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 _____________ . $ 

3. Total monetary contribuVons received this period. 
(add lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

TOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 6 

1.0. NUMBER 

SCHEDULE A 
~ 

of 21 

1441996 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

10.00 

1,085.00 

205.00 

1,290.00 

260.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

260.00 G-2022 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec -Small Contributor Committee 

SUBTOTAL$ 10.00 

Powered by 1:,1-rnmc,ao.co1m 



Schedule B - Part 1 Amounts may be rounded SCHEDULE B - PART 1 loans Received to whole dollars. 
Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 I Page of 21 
I 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

I 
I.D. NUMBEli 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL. ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b)AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) OF BUSINESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 Attorney 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 

•l!J 1ND D COM OorH D PTYO sec 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 Attorney 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 

·I!) IND D COM OorH D PTYO sec 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 Attorney 

I $ 
0.00 

·I!) IND D COM Dorn D PTYO sec I I $ 
10,000.00 

$ I $ ·01NDOcoM OornOPTv• sec I I 

SUBTOTALS$ 10,000.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FORGIVEN THIS 
PERIOD•• 

l!J PAID 

$ 300.00 

0 FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 

• PAID 

$ 0.00 

0 FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 

• PAID 

$ 0.00 

0 FORGIVEN 

I $ 
0.00 

0 PAID 

$ 

0 FORGIVEN 

I $ 

$ 300.00 

BALANCE AT CLOSE 
OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 9,700.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 5,000.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 
DATE DUE 

$ 

I DATF.DU!=: 
I $ 

$ 24,700.00 $ 

PAID THIS AMOUl,TOF 
PERIOD L01\N 

CAU~~,lf)AR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 
% 

0.00 $ 10,CO0D0 PER EU~CTION"' 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

o.oo 11/02/2021 

DATE INCURRED - CALEhlDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 
% 0 $ 5,000.00 PER ELECTION"~ 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 05/17/2022 

DATE INCURRED - CAI.F.:I\JDAR Yf:AR 

$ 15,000.00 

0.00 % 
$ 10,CO0.00 PER ELECTION"' 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 10/03/2022 

DATE INCURRED -
I 

CALE~.Jr)AR YEAR 

$ 0,00 

0.00 % 
$ PER ELECTION'~ 

RATE 

I DAT!=: INCURRGO 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B ~ Part 1 
Loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS Of, REVERS!:_ 
NAME OF FII_ER 

Walton 2022 

FULL STl~EET ADDRESS AND 
DP OF LENDER 

(IF cmJMITTEE. ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED. ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ $ 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

through 10/22/2022 

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD .. 

0 PAID 

$ ___ _ 

0 FORGIVEN 

$ 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

$ 

(e) INfEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

% 

IND COM PTYO sec --- --- --- ---
DATE DUE 

Schedule B Summary 

1 I · d th· · d $ 10,000.00 . __ oans receive 1s peno - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiVE1n this period _ _ _ _ _ ,... ______________________ $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plu:s loans under$i00 paid orlorg1ven) 
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line i .) ____________________ NET$ 10,000.00 

Enter the net here and on tl1e Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) on 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 
,iiiii.::, .... 1.1,11. W 'W' 'G 

Page 8 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 
(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURRED 

* Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CAI.F.NDAR YF.AR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION .. 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounis forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by '"'''"""'"'·"",,. 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 2 
loan Guarantors 

NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered by ISPolltlcal.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D IND 
D COM 
0 0TH 
D PTY 

0 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

f 
09/25/2022 rom ________ _ 

through i0/22/2022 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

SUBTOTAL $ 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SCHEDULE B - PART 2 

Page 9 21 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULA.TIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAll DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF RECUIRED) 

Enter on Summary 
Pago. Lino 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIOtiS ON REVERSE:_ 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
MW ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, AL.SO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 

CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 
CODE· (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 

OF BUSINESS) 

0 IND 
QCOM 
QOTH 
0 PTY 
oscc 

D IND 
QCOM 
DOTH 
D PTV 
oscc 

D IND 
OCOM 
QOTH 
OPTY • sec 

1 Amount received this pe1·iod - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statemenfcovers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

_ $ 0.00 

09/25/2022 

10/22/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

Page 10 

I.D. NUMBER 

SCHEDULE C 

- - 4ii 

of __ . 

1441996 
CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

' Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this pe1"iod • unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - _ $ 0.00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add lines 1 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by 1:,,0 rn111,:m.corn 

_ TOTAL $ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL$ 

sec -Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION. 

OR COMMITTEE 

0 Support 0 Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Nonmonetary 
Contribution 

0 Independent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

09/25/2022 

10/22/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 

1.D. NUMBEl1 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAM. 1 - DEC. 31) 

11 21 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

-- $ 
0.00 

- - - - .$ 0.00 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) _________ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTFl_U_c;_1::io,~s ON REVERS!;: 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 12 of 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign parnphemalia/rn,sc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND indepimdent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

David Cooper 
141 i Camino Linda Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Costco Wholesale 
150 Soul.I1 80111 Avenue 

San Marcos, Cf.I 92078 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, Cf.I 92103 

Futura Color Inc, 
12150 Paine Piace 

Poway, CA 92064 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

CMP 

CNS 

CMP 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule 0. 

Powered by !Sl'ol1!1c,aLco1m 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

250.00 

196.24 

516.50 

1,474.32 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,437.06 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

Si:;_E INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 21 

I.D. NUMBEI, 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND lundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services {legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

CMP 

WEB 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and pmduction cost: 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

894.41 

6,400.0"1 

275.00 

315,00 

SUBTOTAL$ 7,884.42 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIOIJS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 14 of --
I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campa,gri paraphernalia/rrnsc. 
CNS campargn consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
ll~D independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Grapt,ic Design 
22-1 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Bai-celona, u_c 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

• Payments that ar0 contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ,,,.,rnmc,a<.co,m 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

50.00 

212.50 

80.00 

323.50 

SUBTOTAL$ 666.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRlJCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 15 of 21 

1.0. NUMBE:, 

996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce 
251 North City Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Target 
3150 Business Park Drive 

Vista, CA 92081 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

RAD radio airtime and produclion costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel. lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candida1e/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT P.DJD 

110.00 

Booth Rental 
"1:54.50 

Gifts for Campaign Volunteers: Ian Gallagher $100, Nolan Gallagher $100, Henry Williams 
,060,00 $100, Aidan Schick $100, Luke Woods $100, Trent Ernst $100, Sierra Masters $100, 

Shyane Masters $1 oo, Kamryn Kinsey $1 oo, Alexandra Kunz $1 oo 

LIT 499.55 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 1,824.05 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REI/El'lSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 16 of 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP carnpaig1·1 paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMl-,EE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hiil Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45249 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill Drive 

Cincinnati, 45249 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill D1-ive 

Cincinnali, OH 45249 

Jacob Wetherbee 

42197 Corte Argento 

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

WEB 

WEB 

SAL 

' Payments that are contributions or ,ndepcmdent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers· salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

105.00 

145.00 

71.35 

638.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 959.35 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SE'E IN3_IR_lJQJIQN_S_Oi'J B_E_VEB~E 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 17 

I.D. NUMBEli 

1 996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Jacob Wetherbee 
42197 Corte Argento 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
~2197 Corte Argento 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Schedule E Summary 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

SAL 

SAL 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t. v. or cable airtime and production cost,: 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, ,~-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

308.00 

616.00 

14,694.88 

_ $ 119.08 

____ $ 0.00 

_TOTAL $ 14 813.96 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

9_£l;_INSTRUCTIQr"S ON REVERSE 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE F 

Page 18 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: II one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballol fe,3s 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE SUMMJ\RY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PAT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
OUTSTANDING BALANCE PAYMENT 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers· salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TAC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

i. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ 0.00 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (:Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

_________________ ,PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _________ NET $ o.oo 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Sct1edule D. 

Powered by 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule G 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 19 of __ _ 

I.D. NUIVIBE~ 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

'" Do not transfor to any other schcdulG or to the Summary Pagn. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

Powered by ISPolitlcal.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the sarn,, candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, E>-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
Loans Made to Others* 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. SCHEDULE H 

SEE:_l/\l_SJRUCTIONS ot, REVEFISE: 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

FULL STREET ADDRESS ANO 
ZIP OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE. AI_SO ENTEfl I.O. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED. ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ,,,.~rnmc,a,.cum 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through i 0/22/2022 Page 20 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(b) AMOUNT LOANED I (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD" OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
LOANS TO DATE 

D PAID 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ 

D FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ ___ _ 

DATE DUE 

$ $ $ 

CALeNDAR YeAR 
$ ___ _ 

o;. I 
RATE 

O 

$ 
PER EI.ECTIONH 

$ __ _ 

$ 

DATE INCUI\I\ED 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule I 
SCHEDULE I 

Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 
Amounts may be rounded 

to whole dollars. 
Statement covers period 

SEE;JNSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

Schedule I Summary 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. _________________________________ $ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ___________________________ .$ 0.00 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 
0.00 

TOTAL $ o.oo 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

-- of 21 

441996 

AMOUNTOF 
INCREi\SE TO CASH 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 

























































































Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period 

from 
10/23/2022 

Date of election if applica 
{Month, Day, Year) 

Date Stamp 

eceived 
Page 1 

COVER p,., . •-•-
of 16 

t\, r. 0 n For Official Use Only 

through 10/30/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:AII Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

l!J Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

0 Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

( Also Complete Part 7) 

l I.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

11/08/2022 

City Clerk Department 

2. Type of Statement: 

(!) Preelection Statement 

0 Semi-annual Statement 

0 Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 41 O Termination) 

0 Amendment (Explain Below) 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcin_ty_re 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct. 

and complete. I 

Executed on 
10/31/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
10/31/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

By 

By 
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or ResponsiJ,le Officer of Sponsor 

BY-------------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent By~=-;;~~== 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees 

ZIP 

not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME 

NAME OF TREASURER 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS 

CITY 

COMMITTEE NAME 

NAME OF TREASURER 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS 

CITY 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

I.D. NUMBER 

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? • YES • NO 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I.D. NUMBER 

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? • YES • NO 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION • SUPPORT • OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee list names of 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD • SUPPORT • OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD • SUPPORT • OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD • SUPPORT • OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD • SUPPORT • OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1 . Monetary Contributions 

2. Loans Received 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS ...... . 

4. Non monetary Contributions ....... . 

Schedule A. Line 3 $ 

Schedule B, Line 3 

Add lines 1 +2 $ 

Schedule C, Line 3 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made Schedule £, Line 4 $ 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

10. Non monetary Adjustment ....... . Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Addlines8+9+ 10 $ 

Current Cash Statement 

Column A 
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1,195.00 

5,000.00 

6,195.00 

0.00 

6,195.00 

716.72 

0.00 

716.72 

0.00 

0.00 

716.72 

12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 378.97 1 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 6,195.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 0.00 

15. Cash Payments .............. . Column A, Line 8 above 716.72 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 $ 5,857.25 I 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED .. Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0.00 --------! 
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents ... . See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. . Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 29,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 3 16 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

26,618.00 

29,700.00 

56,318.00 

145.46 

56,463.46 

$ 49 107.75 

0.00 

$ 49 107.75 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 49 253.21 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

l.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21. Expenditures 
Made 

1 /1 through 6/30 

$ 

$ 

7/1 to Date 

0.00 

0.00 $ 

Expenditures Limit Summaqr for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expendi1ures 
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total to Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts in this section may be different frorn amounts 
reported in Column B. 

0.00 

0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc:.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.1ppc.ca.gov 



lfi~U A Amounts may be rounded 
Gontr1I1::muons Hece1vea to whole dollars. 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

Cheryl Hanson (!I IND 
Registered Nurse 

 • COM Independent Contractor 
10/25/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Administrator Sandra Herman (!I IND 
 • COM Heartland Specialty Foods 

10/25/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Drew Ka (!I IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM Not Employed 
10/25/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Jon Williams (!I IND 
Attorney 

 • COM Jon R. Williams APC 
10/25/2022 

Encinitas, CA 92024 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Derek J. Wilson (!I IND 
Attorney 

 • COM LODJW 
10/24/2022 

San Diego, CA 921 06 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered by lSPolitical.com 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period jCA~ 
from 10/23/2022 

---------

through 
10/30/2022 

Page 4 of 16 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

250.00 

200.00 

100.00 I 

250.00 I 

250.00 I 

1,050.00 

(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

300.00 
300.00 G-2022 

125.00 
125.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

01ND 
QCOM 
QOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

QIND 
QCOM 
QOTH 
QPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

- $ 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ______________ $ 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 5 6 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1,050.00 

145.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND • Individual 
COM - Recipienl Committee 

( other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.(1., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 
:roTAl $ 1,195.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Form 460 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 rn,a;rn,, •. ,TT"11 

www.tppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B ~ Part 1 Amounts may be rounded 
loans Received to whole dollars. 

I Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 6 of 16 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS O~I REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441996 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b) AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (1) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD .. OF THIS PERIOD PERIOD LOAN DATE 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) OF BUSINESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm ~ PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ 300.00 $ 9,700.00 0.00 % 
$ 10,000.00 

Attorney PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 11/02/2021 

·1!11ND D coM [})TH D PTvO sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 0 % 
$ 5,000.00 

Attorney PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 05/17/2022 

·l!I IND D coM [})n-i D PTvO sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ 0.00 $ 10,000.00 0.00 % 
$ 10,000.00 

Attorney PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

RATE 
29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 10,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 10/03/2022 

•(!11No OcoM [})TH OPTv• sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 
Attorney PER ELECTION .. 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

I $ 
0.00 I $ 

5,000.00 I $ 
0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 10/25/2022 

·l!I IND D coM [})TH D PTv• sec I DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

SUBTOTALS$ 5,000.00 $ 300.00 $ 29,700.00 $ 0.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. (Enter (e) on 

** If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca,gov (866/275-3772) 

www.tppc.ca.gov 
Powered by ISPo!Hical.com 



Schedule B - Part 1 
loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

*0 IND O COM Dorn O PTY0 sec 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ ---

$ 

$ 

$ 

(b) AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

---

through 10/30/2022 

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD•• 

• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ --• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 

DATE DUE 

$ 

I 

I 
I 

$ 

$ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

RATE 

SCHEDULE B · PART 1 

Page 7 of 

I.D. NUMBER 

%1 $ 

I 
%1 $ 

1441996 

(f) ORIGIN.~L 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

DATE INCURRED 

I 

i 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDM1 \'EAR 

$ 0.00 

PEA ELECTION'' 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION". 

*0 IND 0 COM Dorn 0 PTY0 sec ---

Schedule B Summary 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

$ 

DATE DUE 

5,000.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under'$fOO-palaor7orgfiien)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET$ 5,000.00 

DATE INCURRED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND· Individual 
COM - Recipi,2nt Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY • Political Party 
sec -Small Contributor Committee 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. 

Powered by ISPotitical.com 

0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 

FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov rn,,~i·nr,.~77?1 



2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered iSPoiitical.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

IND 
COM 
0TH 
PTY 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

10/23/2022 

10/30/2022 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

Page 8 of 16 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL $ 
Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE • (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

0 IND • COM 
DOTH 
0 PTY • sec 

0 IND • COM 
DOTH 
0 PTY • sec 

0 IND • COM 
DOTH 
0 PTY 
oscc 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

_ $ 0.00 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 9 of __ _ 

LD. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipienl Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - _ $ 0.00 

( other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.9., business 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

_ TOT Al $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

sec -Small Co•1tributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

Support 0 Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 
DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Nonmonetary 
Contribution 

• Independent 
Expenditure 

. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SCHEDULED 

Statement covers period 

ICAFORM 60 
from 

through 

10/23/2022 

10/30/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 10 of 16 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

- $ 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

0.00 

- - - __ $ 0.00 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
Powered by ISPolilicaLcom FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
'10/30/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 11 of ,6 

l.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER l.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Sandra Herman 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

RFD 

LIT 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

361.33 

50.00 

112.50 

182.89 

SUBTOTAL$ 706.72 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVrnSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
lo whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

/C.6.~ 
Page 12 of 16 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultant~, 
CTB contribution (explain ronmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
Fl L candidate tiling/ballot iEaes 
FND fundraising events 
IND expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

E 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

10.00 

1. Itemized payments ma.de this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ 716.72 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by !SPolitkaLcom 

_ $ 0.00 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 716.72 

SUBTOTAL$ 10.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 

Page 13 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-r1ail) 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

.. Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ 

- - - _______________ PAID TOTALS$ 0.00 

NET $ 0.00 

$ $ $ 



by an Agent or Independent 
Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVE~SE 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 

Page 14 of 16 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB (explair nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PAT print ads 

CODE OR 

' Payments that are contnbut1on::: or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reportE:d on Schedule E. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TAC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANEDI (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD • OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

• PAID 

SCHEDULE 1-1 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(1) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

CAU~I\JDA>-l YEAR 
$ ____ _ 

$ ___ _ $ ___ _ ----"""'% I $ ____ _ PER ELECTIOl\J"~ 

$ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

$ 

RATE 

$ ___ _ 

DATE DUE DATE INCUf1RED 

$ $ 



Schedule I SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period CAl..lFORNIA 46 
FORM 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVEFlSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

I 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

from 
10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. ________________________________ .$ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases 10 cash of under $100 this period. ____________________________ $ o.oo 

3. Total ol all interest rec,,ived this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 
0.00 

_________ TOT AL $ o.oo 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

16 of 16 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powei-ed by iSPo!iticai.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Date Stam 

COVER PAGE .. ·-Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period Date of election if applicable: 
(Month, Day, Year) 

Receive 
JAN O 3 2023 from 

10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:AII Committees - Complete Parts,, 2, 3, and 4 

00 Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

0 Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part 7) 

l I.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

2. Type of Statement: 

0 Preelection Statement 

0 Semi-annual Statement 

00 Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 410 Termination) 

0 Amendment (Explain Below) 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDR ESS 

 

City Clerk Departrnen 
City of San Marcos 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

STATE ZIP CODE 

of __ _ 

For Official Use Only 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the  in the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing

12/28/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/28/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor 

BY-------------- ----- -----------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

By __________________ _ ______________ _ 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www fnnr. r.=i n n u 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRI CT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees 

ZIP 

not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeholder(s} or candidate(s} for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add lines 1 +2 $ 

4. Non monetary Contributions ..... Schedule C, Line 3 

5. TOT AL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+4 $ 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made ........ . Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

1 O. Nonmonetary Adjustment ............ . Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE ...................... .. Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10 $ 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance .................... . Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 

15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above 

Column A 
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

28,530.98 

-29,700.00 

-1, 169.02 

0.00 

-1,169.02 

5,238.23 

0.00 

5,238.23 

0.00 

0.00 

5,23_8_.23 

$ 

$ 

$ 

through 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

55,148.98 

0.00 

55,148.98 

145.46 

55,294.44 

$ 53 795.98 

0.00 

$ 53 795.98 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 53 941.44 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 

6.407.25 A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 

-1, 169.02 of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 

0.00 be negative figures that 
---------·• should be subtracted from 

5,238.23 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 0.00 $ ________ _ 

previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ........................ . Schedule 8, Line2 $ 0.00 ---------
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts ............. .. Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 0.00 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

12/28/2022 
Page 3 of 18 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State 
General Elections 

1 /1 through 6130 7/1 to Date 

20. Contributions 
Received $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 21. Expenditures 
Made ------- -------

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures 
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total lo 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

"Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FIPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advic9@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



A 
Moneta Received 

SEE INSI_Fl_LIQT_I_ONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mavor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/31/2022 

11/14/2022 

11/21/2022 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Sharon Humphreys 

 

I San Diego, CA 92127 

Heidi Olguin 

 

i San Marcos, CA 92069 

Barbara Sulim 

t 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Randy Walton 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Randy Walton 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Powered by .,,,,01mc,a0ocrnrn 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Engineer 

SANDAG 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 11!:~iHIB•JI from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 Page 4 of 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

30.00 

10,000.00 

5,000.00 

15,230.00 

l 

l 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

100.00 

200.00 

205.00 

-9,800.00 

-9,800.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

200.00 G-2022 

205.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV_ERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

12/27/2022 

12/27/2022 

11/03/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Randy Walton 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Randy Walton 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Rosemary Webb 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

[!I IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

(!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

[!I IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

N/A 

Not Employed 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

Page 5 of 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

8,190.98 

5,000.00 

100.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

-9,800.00 

-9,800.00 

100.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

_ $ 28,520.98 

* Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 _____________ . $ 10.00 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

TOTAL $ 28,530.98 

SUBTOTAL$ 13,290.98 

sec -Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC form 450 (Jen/2016) 
f PPC Advice: edvice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 11 
Loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 Page 

I I.D. NUMBER 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

·- w ... 

6 of 18 

1441996 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b)AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD•• OF THIS PERIOD PERIOD LOAN DATE 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTEl'1 I.D. NUMBER) OF BUSINESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm ~ PAID 

% I $ I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ -9,700.00 

Attorney $ 1,809.02 $ 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

(]:I FORGIVEN 
RATE 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 8,190.98 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 11/02/2021 

·[!) IND D coM [))TH (J PTYO sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 0 PAID 

I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ -9,700.00 

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 0 % 
$ 5,000.00 

Attorney PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

(]:I FORGIVEN 
RATE 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 05/17/2022 

•[!) IND D COM [))TH [] PTY • sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 0 PAID 

I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ -9,700.00 

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 % 
$ 10,000.00 

Attorney PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

(]:I FORGIVEN 
RATE 

$ 10,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00 10/03/2022 

•[!) IND D coM [}:)TH [J PTY D sec DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm 0 PAID 

I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ -9,700.00 

$ $ 0.00 0 % 
$ 5,000.00 

Attorney 0.00 PER ELECTION .. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

(]:I FORGIVEN 
RATE 

I $ 
5,000.00 I $ 

0.00 
1$ 

5,000.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 I 10/25/2022 

•[!) IND D coM [}:)TH[] PTYO sec I DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 30000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

* Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. I (Enter (e) on 

** If required. 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 

Powered by ISPoliticel.com 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE 8 PART 1 
Schedule B - Part 1 
loans Received Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 
Page--~ 

SEE INS_IB\JCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

·• IND D coM 0oTH D rwO sec 

·01NoOcoM OoTHOrwOscc 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ ---

$ ---

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

$ ---

$ ---

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD" 

• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ --• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

0.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ 29,700.00 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"$foo-paid-orlorgiven)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) ____________________ NET$ -29,700.00 

$ 

$ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

RATE 

I.D. NUMBER 

%1 

I 

% I 

I 

996 

$ 

$ 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

DATE INCURRED -

DATE INCURRED 

* Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

I 

I 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION" 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION"' 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or 

0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
sec -Small Contributor Commi!tee 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 

* Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC 

FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



.. , 

.c. 

Walton for 2022 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered by ISPoli!lcal.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D IND 
D COM 
0 0TH 
D PTY 

0 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

f 
10/31/2022 rom ________ _ 

through 12/28/2022 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SUBTOTAL $ 

Page 8 of 18 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRLJCTIQN8_ ON REV!:RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE• (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
0 PTY 
oscc 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

• IND • COM 
DOTH 
0 PTY 
oscc 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) _ __________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 
0.00 

10/31/2022 

12/28/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 ____________ $ 0.00 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

_ TOT Al $ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 9 18 

I.D. NUMBEFt 

1441996 
CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

" Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or 

0TH - Other ,:e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Walton for 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

Support 0 Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 
DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

• Monetary 
contribution 

• Non monetary 
Contribution 

0 Independent 
Expenditure 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SQI-IEJ)l,Jl,,E D 

Statement covers period 

jCAFORM 60 
from 10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

------

Page 10 of 18 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

__ $ 0.00 

- - __ .$ 0.00 

3. Total and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

Powered 1:;~•om,ca11.com www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIQNS QNBE\/ERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 11 18 

I.D. NUMBEH 

1441 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Evince Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Nico Katzen 
2512 Corbel Way 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CNS 

WEB 

WEB 

SAL 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

·1 ,016.50 

275.00 

275.00 

450.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov a,,,,:1•77,,_-,7-,,,. 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS QN REVERSE. 
NAME OF FILER 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

fCA~ 
Page 12 of 18 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonrnonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMl',EE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLe 
  

Fullerton, CA 92835 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
   

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NextDayFlyers 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

PRO 

LIT 

" Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ,,,,,01mc,a1.crn111 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

102.50 

312.79 

474.25 

367.72 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,257.26 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers perio 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 3 18 

I.D. NUMBER 

441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID:741906 

Jacob Wetherbee 
  

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
  

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

SAL 

SAL 

SAL 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL 1.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the sam(i candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

110.00 

583.00 

902.00 

250.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1 

FPPC Form 460 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov 11u:i,,1,,,,,.~,,·n 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSIBUCTIONS OU_REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

/CA~ 
Page 14 of_ 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain non monetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and suNey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger seNices 
PRO professional seNices (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail} 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

i. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ 5,118.76 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

-$ 119.47 

- - - - $ 0,00 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _TOTAL $ 5 238.23 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

Sl;_E INSTRUCTIQN_SQf\l REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 Page 15 18 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidaie/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period, (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

__________________ PAID TOTALS$ 0.00 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ______ NET $ o.oo 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 



Schedule G 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor ( on Behalf of This Committee) 

Walton for 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 
12/28/2022 

Page 16 of 18 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditura supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAMlc AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

" Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

Powered by t!;f'o111,c,a1.co1m 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANEDI (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD • OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

D PAID 

SCHEDULE H 

Page __ · 

1.0. NUMBEFI 

1 996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
LOANS TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$. ___ _ 
$ ___ _ $ ___ _ -----'% I $ ___ _ PER ELECTION" 

$ __ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

D FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

$ $ 

RATE 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE DATE INCURRED 

$ $ 



Schedule I SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

SEE INSTR!JJ:;_IIQNS ON REVERSE, 
NAME OF FILER 

Waltcm 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

I 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

from 
10/31/2022 

through 12/28/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

1. Itemized increases lo cash this period. _____________________ - ___________ $ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ___________________________ .$ o.oo 

3. Total ol all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines i, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 4.) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 
0.00 

TOTAL $ o.oo 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

18 of 18 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period 

from 
10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:1111 Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

00 Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

• Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

D Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part 7) 

1 1.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Date of election if applicabl 
(Month, Day, Year) 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

0 Semi-annual Statement 

0 Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 41 O Termination) 

00 Amendment (Explain Below) 

Date Stamp 

. 
ece1ve 

JAN O 3 2023 

City of San Marcos 

CALIFORNIA 
FORM 

COVER PAGE . •-•-• 

~ ige 1 of 16 I 
For Official Use Only 

Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

Updated summary page to reflect amendment to previous report 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the  in the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing 

12/28/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/28/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

urer 

t or Responsible Officer of Sponsor 

BY-----------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent By=::::,;;;~~== 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: list any committees 

ZIP 

not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

D YES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeho/der(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Column A 
Contributions Received TOT AL TH!S PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1 . Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 $ 1,195.00 

2. Loans Received ................................................ . Schedule B, Line 3 5,000.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add lines I +2 $ 6,195.00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions ................................. . Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+4 $ 6,195.00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 $ 716.72 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 0.00 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. ............................. .. Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 716.72 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ........................ .. Schedule F, Line 3 0.00 

1 0. Nonmonetary Adjustment ................................ .. Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Add Lines B + 9+ 10 $ 716.72 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance .................... . Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 928.97 1 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 6,195.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash .. ... .. .. ..... ...... ..... schedule 1. une 4 0.00 

716.72 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 3 of 16 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

26,618.00 

29,700.00 

56,318.00 

145.46 

56,463.46 

$ 48 557.75 

0.00 

$ 48 557.75 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 48 703.21 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

7/1 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures 
(II Subject lo Voluntary Expenditure limil) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total to Dale 

$. ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

0.00 

0.00 

15. Cash Payments........................................... Column A, Line 8 above ---------1 this is the first report being 
$ ____ _ 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 6,407.25 $--------• 
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0.00 --------• 
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. , Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 29,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

'Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPG Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: 11dvice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ce.gov 



NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FORM REFERENCE 

CA460 Cover 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

NOTES 
1

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/24/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Cheryl Hanson 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Sandra Herman 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

Drew Ka 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Jon Williams 

 

I Encinitas, CA 92024 

Derek J. Wilson 

I San Diego, CA 92106 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Registered Nurse 

Independent Contractor 

Administrator 

Heartland Specialty Foods 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Attorney 

Jon R. Williams APC 

Attorney 

LO DJW 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 4 16 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

250.00 

200.00 

100.00 

250.00 

250.00 

1,050.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

250.00 

300.00 

125.00 

250.00 

250.00 

1441996 

1°ER ELECTIO~J TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 G-2022 

300.00 G-2022 

125. 00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jim/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

_$_EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

• IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 

Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

SCHEDULE A 

5 Hi 

11441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

_ $ 1,050.00 

• Contributor Cocles 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ $ 145.00 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

J"OTAl $ 1,195.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jnn/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Page 6 of 

I 
I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b) AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD" OF THIS PERIOD PERIOD LOAN DATE 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LO. NUMBER) OF BUSI NESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm ~ PAID CALENDAR YEAR 

  $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 9,700.00 0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 
Attorney 300.00 PER ELECT1ow~ 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 11/02/2021 

•I!) 1ND D coM OorH D PTY• sec DATE DUE DATE INCURflED -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 5,000.00 0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 PER ELECTION°' 

San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 
RATE 

29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 05/17/2022 

•I!) IND D coM OorH D PTY• sec DATE DUE DATE lNCUAFl.ED -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

   $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 10,000.00 0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 PER ELECTIOW" 

San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 
RATE 

29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 10,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 10/03/2022 

·I!) IND D coM OorH D Prv• sec DATE DUE DATE INCURFiEO -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

  $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 5,000.00 PER ELECTION~* 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

I $ 
0.00 I $ 

5,000.00 I $ 
0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 10/25/2022 

•I!) IND D coM OorH D PTY• sec I DATE DUE DATE INCUAfiED 

SUBTOTALS$ 5,000.00 $ 300.00 $ 29,700.00 $ 0.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. I (Enter (e) on 

** If required. 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 7 16 

_§_EE INST_F\l,,IJ:;TIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

·• IND D coM OoTH D PTYO sec 

·O IND D coM OoTH D PTYO sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ ---

$ ---

$ 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

---

$ ---

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD" 

• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ -.... • PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 

DATE DUE 

$ 

DATE DUE 

1 L · d th· · d $ 5,000.00 . oans receive Is peno - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"'$100-palcfor7orgiiieii)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET$ s,000.00 

I 

$ 
I 

I 

$ 

1.D. NUMBER 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

~/o I 
RATE 

I 

0.00 %1 
RATE 

---

441996 

$ 

$ 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT CF 

LOAN 

DATE 

DATE INCURFIED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

I 

I 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION'-

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTIOW' 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other ·than PTY or 

0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.c11.gov 



Schedule B - Part 2 
loan Guarantors 

NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D IND 
D COM 
0 0TH 
D PTY 

0 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 
10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page B of 16 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SUBTOTAL $ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE: TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ ~ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRfcD) 

Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

wwwJppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEEJNSIRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER l.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE, (IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 
0.00 

10/23/2022 

10/30/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 9 of Hi 

l.D. NUMBER 

"1441 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 3·1) 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO D.~TE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 ____________ $ 0.00 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.9., business entity) 
PTY • Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

TOTAL$ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

Ff' PC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advica@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

0 Support D Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Non monetary 
Contribution 

D Independent 
Expenditure 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 110 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

----- $ 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

0.00 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 ___________________________ $ o.oo 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) _________ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

_$_1s_UNSTBUGJJQN$ QN__RJ;:VERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page ·11 6 

LD. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Sandra Herman 
  

San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

RFD 

LIT 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL tv. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

361,33 

50.00 

112.50 

182,89 

SUBTOTAL$ 106.12 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

S_EE INSTRUCTIONSQfll REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 12 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Schedule E Summary 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

10.00 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ ________ _ 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

- $ 0.00 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 716.72 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE 11\1$_TRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 Page 13 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

-

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (C) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

- - - - - - ____________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule G 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
"10/30/2022 Page 14 of 6 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

•• Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t. v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

Ff'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
Ff'f'C Advice: 11dvice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSI NESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANED I (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD• OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

• PAID 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 
RATE 

% 

$ __ _ $ ___ _ $ __ _ $ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

$ 

DATE DUE 

$ $ $ 

SCHEDULE H 

Page 15 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ ___ _ 

PER ELECTION" 



Schedule I Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Statement covers period 

§EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

Schedule I Summary 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

f 
10/23/2022 rom ________ _ 

through 10/30/2022 Page 

I.D.NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

Hi 16 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCF1EASE TO CASH 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___________ . $ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ____________________________ $ 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

Powered by ISPolitieal.eom 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

_________ TOTAL $ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 





Date Stamp CALIFORNIA 
FORM 

Q\/1=~ P JJ 

460 
Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period Date of election if applicable·1 

(Month, Day, Year) Receive ~ be 1 of 21 I 
from 

09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:1111 Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and4 

[ID Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

• Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

( Also Complete Part 7) 

l I.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

D Semi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 41 O Termination) 

[ID Amendment (Explain Below) 

JAN O 3 2023 
City Clerk Department 

OS 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

For Official Use Only 

Removed duplicate expense for Vantiv for $145 and updated summary page to reflect amendment to previous 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER , IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the bes  the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr

12/28/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/28/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

B 

y r 

By S r Responsible Officer of Sponsor 

BY------------------------------ -----
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

By ________________________________ _ _ _ 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD {INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: Ust any committees 

ZIP 

not included In this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.0. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

D YES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.0. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page 2 of 21 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeho/der(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Column A 
Contributions Received TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1 . Monetary Contributions Schedule A. Line 3 $ 1,365.00 

2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 10,000.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add lines 1 +2 $ 11,365,00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 0,00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+4 $ 11,365,00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . Add Lines 6 + 7 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ...................... . Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 

15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

$ 14,563.96 

0.00 

$ 14,563.96 

0.00 

0.00 

$ 14,563.96 

$ 4 127.93 I 

11,365.00 

0.00 

14,563.96 

928.97 $--------• 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ........................ . Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0. 00 I 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. . Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 24,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 09/25/2022 

$ 

$ 

$ 

through 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

25,423.00 

24,700.00 

50,123.00 

145.46 

50,268.46 

$ 47841.03 

Q.00 

$ 47 841.03 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 47 986.49 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

10/22/2022 Page :3 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

711 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(Ii Subject to Voluntary Expendil•ure Limit) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Totai to Dale 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

0.00 

0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



REFERENCE 

460 Cover 

ISPcilitical.com 

NOTES 

I.D.NUMBER 

1441996 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/17/2022 

09/30/2022 

09/30/2022 

10/21/2022 

10/14/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

James Bartholet 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

David Cooper 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Cesar Diaz 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Gary Hansen 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Heidi Olguin 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 

0 sec 

l!i IND 
OCOM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

CEO 

101 Holdings 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Public Policy Manager 

ChargePoint 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

N/A 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 4 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

250.00 

100,00 

20.00 

100.00 

570.00 

1.0. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

500.00 

100.00 

180.00 

100.00 

1441996 

i0 ER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

500.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

180.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



A 
,u- -~ Contributions Received to whole e1011ars. nv,vu,,:;:ut 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVicRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

Real Estate Michelle Philbrick I!] IND 
  QCOM Michelle Philbrick 

10/11/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

QOTH • PTY 

0 sec 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Maggie F;iley-Hagan 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/30/2022 QOTH 

Carlsbad, CA 92011 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Barbara Sulier 

  QCOM Not Employed 
10/2'1/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

PresidenVCEO Jeff Tuller I!] IND 
 QCOM Savvier 

10/21/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
RecruitmenVRetention Coordinator Cipriano Vargas 

  QCOM California State University San 
QOTH Marcos 10/1 ·112022 

Visia, CA 92083 • PTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered !SPoliticalcom 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period JCA~ 
from 09/25/2022 

--------- -

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 5 of 21 

LD. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

25.00 

30.00 I 

250.00 I 

100.00 I 

SOS.OD 

(JAN. 1 - DEC 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

150.00 
150.00 G-2022 

175.00 
175.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/21/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Schedule A Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

10.00 

1.0. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

260.00 

SCHEDULE A 

ti 

1441996 

f'ER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

260.00 G-2022 

1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ _ $ 1,085.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ______________ $ 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

:rOTAl $ 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

280.00 

1,365.00 

10.00 

(other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPIPC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Pairt 1 Amounts may be rounded SCHEDULE B - PART 1 Loans Received to whole dollars. I Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 
7 

of 
21 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV,cRSE 
NAME OF FILER 1.D. NUMBER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441996 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b) AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD•• 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) OF BUSINESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton 

I 
Walton Law Firm I!! PAID 

 

$ Attorney 300.00 
San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

·[!11NDOcoM OoTHOPTvOscc 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 

 

$ Attorney 0.00 
San Marcos. CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

·[!I IND D coM Q)TH D PTY D sec 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 

 

$ Attorney 0.00 
San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

I $ 
0.00 I $ 

10,000.00 I $ 
0.00 

[!11NDOcoM 0:irn0PTY0scc I 
• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ I $ I $ ·• IND D coM Q)TH D PTY• sec I I 

SUBTOTALS$ 10,000.00 $ 300.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
If required. 

Powered iSPoiitical.com 

BALANCE AT CLOSE 
OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 9,700.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 5,000.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 
DATE DUE 

$ 

I I $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 24,700.00 $ 

PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
PERIOD LOAN DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0.00 % 
$ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION .. 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 11/02/2021 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 PER ELECTIOW" 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 05/17/2022 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION .. 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 10/03/2022 

DATE INCURRED 

I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

0.00 
% 

$ PER ELECTION'" 

RATE 

I DATE INCURRED 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SS:E INSTRUCTIONS ON REVS:_B_fils 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

·• IND D coM 0oTH D PTvO sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ $ 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

---

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD•• 

• PAID 

$ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

10,000.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under$100-paicfor7orgfiien)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1 .) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ 10,000.00 

$ 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 

% 

SCHEDULE B PART 1 

Page 13 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURFiED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND· Individual 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

o;:\TE 

Cf\LENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION". 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g .. business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
•• If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Advice: advica@fpp,~.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Powered !SPoliticalcom 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

IND 
COM 
0TH 
PTY 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 9 of 21 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SUBTOTAL $ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE• (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

D IND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 0.00 

09/25/2022 

10/22/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 10 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DI\TE 
CALENDAR YEAFI 
(JAN. 1 DEC. 31 i 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - - $ 0.00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Pa.rty 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPIPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

DATE 

for Mayor 2022 

NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

0 Support 0 Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Nonmonetary 
Contribution 

0 Independent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SCHEDULED 

Statement covers period 

I CA FORM 60 
from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 11 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

_ $ 0.00 

- - - - _$ 0.00 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL 

Powered 

$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON FJEV_ERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

11441 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

David Cooper 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Costco Wholesale 
150 South Bent Avenue 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
P RT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

CMP 

CNS 

CMP 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

250.00 

196.24 

516.50 

1,474.32 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,437.1)6 

fPPC form 460 (Jan/2016) 
fPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVE,RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e~~ 
Page 13 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: 11 one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultan1s 
CTB (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot ·'ees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expendilure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CO\AMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
i 2150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Futura Color Inc. 
i2i50 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

CMP 

WEB 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

894.41 

6,400.01 

275.00 

315.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 7,884.42 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 14 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

50.00 

212.50 

80.00 

323.50 

SUBTOTAL$ 666.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Made 

SEE IN_$_TRUCTIONS ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

lei~ 
Page 15 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of th13 following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce 
251 North City Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Target 
3i 50 Business Park Drive 

Vista, CA 92081 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

110.00 

Booth Rental 
154.50 

Gifts for Campaign Volunteers: Ian Gallagher $100, Nolan Gallagher $100, Henry Williams 
1,060.00 $100, Aidan Schick $100, Luke Woods $100, Trent Ernst $100, Sierra Masters $100, 

Shyane Masters $100, Kamryn Kinsey $100, Alexandra Kunz $100 

LIT 499.55 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 1,824.05 

Powered lSPoliticai.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 16 of __ _ 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

SAL 

SAL 

SAL 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOU~IT PAID 

638.00 

308.00 

616.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,562.00 

FPIPC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R~VlcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

\EA~ 
Page 17 of 21 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot lees 
FND fundraising events 
IND incl,mPn,rlPrlt expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CCMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

E 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ 14,373.53 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

,. Payments that are contributio'ls or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

_ $ 190.43 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 14 563.96 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON _REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page HI of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) 
(c) (d) 

AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 
PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 

ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

- - - - ______________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPIF'C Form 460 (Jim/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ce.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



G 
Made by an Agent or Independent 

Elehalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

2022 
NAME OF AGE~ITOR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 19 of 21 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

r!AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

** Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as repor1ed on Schedule E. 

Powered by iSPoliticatcom 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
Loans Made to Others* 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERS!c_ 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page ~!O 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441 

(b) AMOUNT LOANED! (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD ' OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

(f) ORIGINP,L 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

• PAID 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

$ $ $ 

$ 

$ 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ ____ _ 

% $ ___ _ PER ELECTION·~ 

RATE 

---
DATE INCURF!ED 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fpp,c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca,gov 



I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

Schedule I 

2022 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. 

Amounts may be rounded 
lo whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

- .$ 
0.00 

- _$ 0.00 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

SCHEDULE I 

21 of 21 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

0.00 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

Powered 

_________ TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Date Stamp 

COVER PAGE 

•• w -Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period Date of election if applicabl 
(Month, Day, Year) 

from 
07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:AH Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

00 Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

0 Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part 7) 

11.D. NUMBER 1441996 
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHON E 

 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

D Semi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also fil e a Form 41 o Termination) 

00 Amendment (Explain Below) 

JAN O 3 2023 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

Removed duplicate expense for San Diego Democratic Party for $300 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

STATE ZIP CODE 

of __ _ 

For Official Use Only 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the b  in the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is

12/27/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/27/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

B

urer 

BY-----------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

By __________________________________ _ 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELO (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

r:,,mmitt,,,.,,, ll!ot Included in this Statement: List any committees 

ZIP 

m,""~',;',~~,' li~,
0

1,,n,eiss statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODEiPHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered !SPo!iticalcom 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 
1411. u_v_wi 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1 . Monetary Contributions 

2. Loans Received 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ..................... .. 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made 

7. Loans Made .................................................... . 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment 

Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

Schedule B, Line 3 

Add lines 1+2 $ 

Schedule C, Line 3 

Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

Schedule H, Line 3 

Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

Schedule F, Line 3 

Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Add Lines 8 + 9+ 10 $ 

Current Cash Statement 

Column A 
TOT AL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM A TT ACHED SCHEDULES) 

4,455.00 

-100.00 

4,355.00 

0.00 

4,355.00 

17,077.41 

0.00 

17,077.41 

0.00 

0.00 

17,077.41 

12. Beginning Cash Balance ................... .. Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 16 850.34 n 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 4,355.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash .. ...... ...... ..... .. .... Schedule 1, une4 0.00 

15. Cash Payments........................................... Column A, Line 8 above 17,077.41 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 $ 4,127.93 I 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0.00 B 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents ........................... . See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 14,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 3 of 28 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOT AL TO DATE 

24,058.00 

14,700.00 

38,758.00 

145.46 

38,903.46 

$ 33 277.07 

p.oo 
$ 33 277.07 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 33,422.53 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

I.D. NUMBER 

1144Hl96 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

711 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 s 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(II Subject lo Voluntary Expenditure 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

0.00 

0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

-w.lppc.ca.gov 



,I 11::'I A Amounts may be rounded 
i11iv1, contrib1..1t1ons ReceiVed to whole dollars. 

SEE INS I RUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

for Mayor 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D_ NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

I!] IND 
Analyst Michael Allen 

  QC0M PH 
09/12/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Retired Chris Armstrong I!] IND 
QC0M Retired 

09/18/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Greg Armstrong 

 QCOM Not Employed 
08/04/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed David Cooper 

 QC0M N/A 
09/14/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

[!I IND 
Not Employed David Cooper 

i   QC0M N/A 
09/14/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered iSPoliticai.com 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1e-
from 07/01/2022 

- -------------~ 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 4 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 I 

250.00 I 

250.00 I 

950.00 

(JAN_ 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

200.00 
200.00 G-2022 

300.00 
300.00 G-2022 

500.00 
500.00 G-2022 

500.00 
500.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUGTIQNS ON_REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

08/22/2022 

07/21/2022 

08/09/2022 

09/03/2022 

08/07/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Molly Corbin 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Robert Daniels 
 

I Escondido, CA 92025 

Gayle Earnest 
 

I Alexandria, VA 22307 

Barbara Fischer 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Beckie Garrett 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Writer/Career Coach 

Molly Corbin 

Lawyer 

Skaja & Daniels 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Attorney 

Fischer & Ritchey 

Not Employed 

N/A 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 5 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

150.00 

200.00 

750.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

150.00 

200.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

200.00 G-2022 

100. 00 G-2022 

150.00 G-2022 

200.00 G-2022 

FPIPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov ,.,,.,,;,,,,-,-: . ., 



Schedule A 
Mor1~iii:ffy Contriibutions Received to whole dollars. 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

Mayor 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP GODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED GODE 
BUSINESS) 

Gary Hansen I!] IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM Not Employed 
07/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Gary Hansen 

i  • COM Not Employed 
08/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Gary Hansen I!] IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Yusufi Homayra I!) IND 
Non-profit 

 • COM PANA 
09/23/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Julianna McDuffie I!) IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM N/A 
09/23/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period ICJS.~ 
I FO M 

from 
07/01/2022 

- ------ ----------- -- - - -

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 6 of 28 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

250.00 I 

100.00 I 

410.00 

(JAN. 1 - DEG. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

120.00 
120.00 G-2022 

140.00 
140.00 G-2022 

160.00 
160.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

150.00 
150.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRU_CIIONS ON REVER§_E 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

08/04/2022 

09/21/2022 

07/26/2022 

09/18/2022 

09/09/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP GODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Boris Medzhibovsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Janice Meliska 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Paul Mendoza 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Heather Petrek 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Maggie Riley-Hagan 

 

I Carlsbad, CA 92011 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
GODE 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY sec • 
[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Chief of Staff 

US House of Representatives 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

CTO 

Sig Parser 

Retired 

Retired 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 7 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

150.00 

100.00 

500.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEG. 31) 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

125.00 

"1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

150.00 G-2022 

125. 00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tpp,c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.tppc.ca.gov 



A 
iit.Nll-w-..-A.-. contributions Received to whole dollars. iVIUI, 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVlcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

l!l IND 
Associate Vice President Momo Savovic 

i  • COM Michael Baker Intl. 
07/18/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
DPTY 
oscc 

!!I IND 
Not Employed Steve Schlesinger 

   OCOM N/A 
07/18/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Retired Kathleen Steel !!I IND 
  • COM Retired 

09/18/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

DOTH 
DPTY 
oscc 

!!I IND 
Not Employed Barbara Sulier 

  • COM Not Employed 
08/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

[!I IND 
Not Employed Barbara :3ulier 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered iSPoW:icatcom 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1c:«~ 
from 07/01/2022 

--------------- -

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 8 of 28 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

125.00 I 

30.00 I 

30.00 I 

385.00 

(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

151.00 
151.00 G-2022 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

115.00 
115.00 G-2022 

145.00 
145.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

07/24/2022 

08/22/2022 

08/26/2022 

08/31/2022 

07/09/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Tompkins 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Carine vanclooster 
 

I Carlsbad, CA 92009 

Steven Vosseller 

 

I San Diego, CA 92130 

Michael Walton 

 

I Orange, CA 92867 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Clerk Typist 

SMUSD 

Accountant 

Temple solel 

Attorney 

Vosseller Law Firm 

Creative Director 

Anderson 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 9 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 

100.00 

200.00 

750.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

225.00 

250.00 

100.00 

290.00 

11441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

'I00.00 G-2022 

225.00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

290.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 1160 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.tppc.ca.gov 



A 
Contributions Received 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1e.A.~ 

SEEJNSTRUCTIONS PfifilVlcRSE 
NAME-OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

07/21/2022 

08/21/2022 

09/21/2022 

FULL ~AME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

CatherinEi Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

A 

. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 
(Include al! Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!J IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J iND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

300,00 

310.00 

320,00 

10 of 28 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

300.00 G-2022 

310.00 G-2022 

320.00 G-2022 

_ $ 3,775.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received thi~. period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 

contributions received this period. 

- - - - - - - - - - - - __ $ 680.00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 
:TOTAL $ 4,455.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 30.00 

Powered 

sec -Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ONl3E\,'EB_$E 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Randy Walton 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

*!!I IND O COM • oTH O PTY• sec 

Randy Walton 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

•I!) 1ND O COM • oTH O PTY• sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

I 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ 9,800.00 

$ 5,000.00 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

I $ 0.00 

I $ 0.00 

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD" 

~ PAID 

$ 300.00 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 -
• PAID 

$ 0.00 ---• FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 9,700.00 

01/31/2023 

DATE DUE 

$ 5,000.00 

01/31/2023 

DATE DUE 

0.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ 100.00 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"$1O0-paicforlorgiiien)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) ____________________ NET$ -100.00 

I 

I $ 

I 

$ 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 300.00 $ 14,700.00 $ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

0 

RATE 

0.00 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Page 11 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

H41996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 4,900.00 

% I $ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION'" 

14,700.00 G-2022 

I 
11/02/2021 

DATE 

$ 4,900.00 
0 $ 

% I 5,000.00 I PER ELECTION"' 

05/17/2022 

DATE INCURFlED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

14,700.00 G-2022 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or 

0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



2 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered ISPoliticalcom 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

• 
D 
D 
D 
D 

IND 
COM 
0TH 
PTY 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

07/01/2022 

09/24/2022 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

Page 12 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL $ 
Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

!,__EE IN_g_TRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE• (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 0.00 

09/24/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 
1

13 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

11441996 
CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipien1 Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized non monetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - - $ 0.00 

(other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.(I., business 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

_ TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: 11dvice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.c11.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

Support D Oppose 

SCHEDULE SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Non monetary 
Contribution 

D Independent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SCHEDULED 

Statement covers period 

1eAFORM 60 
from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 14 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

- - _ $ 0.00 

- - - - _$ 0.00 

Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL 

Powered 

$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

_$_EE INST_fil!_CTIQN_S ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 Page 115 

I.D. NUMBER 

·1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Greg Armstrong 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

City of San Marcos 
1 Civic Center Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

David Cooper 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Evince Strategies 

San Diego, CA 92103 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

FIL 

RFD 

CNS 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

50.00 

1,300.00 

250.00 

796.10 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,396.10 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVleB_filc_ 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e~~ 
Page 16 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

l"AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Futura Color Inc. 
·12i50 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CNS 

CNS 

CMP 

CMP 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

516.50 

516.50 

2,631.26 

3,092.43 

SUBTOTAL$ 6,756.69 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page "17 28 

1.D. NUMBER 

'1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

In & Out Burgers 
583 Grand Avenue 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

WEB 

WEB 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Gift Card Prices for Campaign Event 

AMOUNT PAID 

651.28 

100.00 

275.00 

275.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,301.28 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.c11.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVE_RS__Es 
NAME OF FILER 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e-«~ 
Page 18 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot ·'ees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expendilure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

fJAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CO·IAMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4 i 42 Adams Avenue Suite i 03-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

~ Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

275.00 

162.50 

100.00 

312,50 

SUBTOTAL$ 850.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTflUC)IIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 119 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain non monetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

155.00 

300.00 

315.50 

300.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,070.50 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTI_Oll_S ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1eA~ 
Page 20 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: I! one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FN D fundraisi ng events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

l~AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Mission Hills High School 
1 Mission Hills Court 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRT 

OFC 

WEB 

WEB 

~ Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

300.00 

300.00 

110.00 

110.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 820.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R_EVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 
,!1 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID:741906 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce 
251 North City Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

San Marcos Community Center 
3 Civic Center Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

San Marcos High School Football Program 
1615 West San Marcos Boulevard 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

CMP 

PAT 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Booth Rental 

AMOUNT PAID 

110.00 

200.00 

100.00 

500.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 910.00 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@1p11c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.1ppc.c11.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1 €A~i~:NIA 4601 
Page 22 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB 0n,otnh .. t,r.n (explain nonmonetary)* 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

I'1AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CCMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Sticker Mule 
336 Forest Avenue 

Amsterdam, NY 12010 

Uribe Printing, Inc 
2900 Adams SI. Suite A-25 

Riverside, CA 92504 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45249 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

CMP 

WEB 

SAL 

" Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

309.78 

730.96 

37.73 

396.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,474.47 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R_E'_\ll=RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page ~!3 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

SAL 

SAL 

RFD 

RFD 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

515.00 

638.00 

40.00 

10.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,203.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.c11.gov 



vm~nt!,l Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV,cRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

fCA~ 
Page 24 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-81:26 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-81:26 

E 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

RFD 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B. Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

10.00 

10.00 

_ $ 16,802.04 

_ $ 275.37 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 17 077.41 

SUBTOTAL$ 20.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills} 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERS!; 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 25 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

'1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

__________________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



by an Agent or Independent 
Elehalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Walton for 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 26 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB cornr11our1u11 (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and suNey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger seNices 
PRO professional seNices (legal, accounting) 
PAT print ads 

CODE OR 

Payments that are contribution:; or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

'"' Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as report9d on Schedule E. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TAC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANEDI (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD• OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

• PAID 

SCHEDULE H 

Page 27 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

CALENDAR YEAR 
$ ____ _ 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ _ __ __.% I $ ___ _ PER ELECTION" 

$ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 
Powered by ISPolitical.com 

• FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

$ $ 

RATE 

$ ---
DATE DUE DATE INCUHRED 

$ $ 



Schedule I Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous lri1creases to Cash 

Statement covers period 

S_EU_NSTRUCTIONS ON_R_l;_VERSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

Walton for M,:tyor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

I 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

f 
07/01/2022 rom _________ _ 

through 09/24/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

28 of 28 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

Itemized increases to cash this period. _________________________________ .$ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ____________________________ $ 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

0.00 

0.00 

_________ TOTAL $ o.oo 

Powered 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

Date Stamp 

Received 
CALIFORNIA 41 Q 

FORM 
Statement Type ,...1•-ln-it-ia-1--------,-1----------r-l ---------, D Amendment Ill Termination - See Part 5 

0 Not yet qualified 
or 

0 Date qualification threshold met I Date qualification threshold met 

_11_;_1_5_;.223.!..._ 

1.0. Number 1441996 

NAME OF COMM ITTEE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

San Marcos CA 92078 
FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED)/ FAX (OPTIONAL) 

 
COUNTY OF DOM ICILE JURISDICTION WHERE COMM ITTE E IS ACTIVE 

San Diego City of San Marco 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 • 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

3. Verification 

Date of termination 

_12_;....E.._; ...l:!IE:_ 
a :s.eu ::s.: z:. 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

STR EET ADDRESS (NO P. O. BOX) 

JAN O 3 2023 
City Clerk Department 

City of San Marcos 

 
CITY 

Fullerton 
NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi McIntyre 
STREET AD DRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 
CITY 

Fullerton 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

For Officia l Use Only 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

92835  

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

92835  

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in prepar
penalty of perjury under the laws of the Stat

g0 01..10 "D Cana comoocrc •" 

Executed on \1 \ 2-48\'l'L 

Executed on 
I z.,/ .,,,7 ii..--

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

By 

By ~ ~ ~~==== E OF CONTROLLING OFF ICEHOLDER, CAND IDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

By-------------------------------------------SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFF ICEHOLDER, CAN DIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

By-------------------------------------------SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

CALIFORNIA 41 Q 
FORM 

INSTR UCTIONS ON REV ERSE 
Page 2 

COMM ITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441996 

• All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. 

NA M E OF FINANCIA L INSTITU TION AREA CODE/PHONE BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 

California Bank & Trust 760-471-3043 5799484596 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

978 W. San Marcos Blvd. San Marcos CA 92078 

Controlled Committee 

• List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent . If candidate or officeholder controlled, 
also list the elective office sought or held, and district number, if any, and the year of the election. 

• List the political party w ith which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan ." Stating "No party preference" is acceptable 

• If this committee acts jointly w it h another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee. 

NAM E OF CAN DIDATE/OFFI CEHOLDER/ STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 
ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUG HT OR HELD 

(INCLU DE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

YEAR OF 

ELECTION 
PARTY 

CHECK ONE 

Nonpartisan 

Randy Wal ton Mayor, City of San Marcos 2022 
./ 

Nonpartisan 

Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a sing le election. List below: 

CANDIDATE(S ) NAME OR M EASURE( S) FULL TITLE ( INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER) 

IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL'' IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. 

CAND IDATE(S) OFFICE SOUG HT OR HELD OR MEASURE(S) JURISDICTION 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPL ICABLE) 

Partisan 

Partisan 

(list political party below) 

(list political party below) 

CHECK ONE 

SUPPORT OPPOSE 

SUPPORT OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period 

from 
10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:1111 Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

00 Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

• Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

D Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part 7) 

1 1.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Date of election if applicabl 
(Month, Day, Year) 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

0 Semi-annual Statement 

0 Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 41 O Termination) 

00 Amendment (Explain Below) 

Date Stamp 

. 
ece1ve 

JAN O 3 2023 

City of San Marcos 

CALIFORNIA 
FORM 

COVER PAGE . •-•-• 

~ ige 1 of 16 I 
For Official Use Only 

Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

Updated summary page to reflect amendment to previous report 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the  in the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing 

12/28/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/28/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

urer 

t or Responsible Officer of Sponsor 

BY-----------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent By=::::,;;;~~== 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: list any committees 

ZIP 

not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

D YES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeho/der(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Column A 
Contributions Received TOT AL TH!S PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1 . Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 $ 1,195.00 

2. Loans Received ................................................ . Schedule B, Line 3 5,000.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add lines I +2 $ 6,195.00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions ................................. . Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+4 $ 6,195.00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 $ 716.72 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 0.00 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. ............................. .. Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 716.72 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ........................ .. Schedule F, Line 3 0.00 

1 0. Nonmonetary Adjustment ................................ .. Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Add Lines B + 9+ 10 $ 716.72 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance .................... . Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 928.97 1 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 6,195.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash .. ... .. .. ..... ...... ..... schedule 1. une 4 0.00 

716.72 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 3 of 16 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

26,618.00 

29,700.00 

56,318.00 

145.46 

56,463.46 

$ 48 557.75 

0.00 

$ 48 557.75 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 48 703.21 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

7/1 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures 
(II Subject lo Voluntary Expenditure limil) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total to Dale 

$. ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

0.00 

0.00 

15. Cash Payments........................................... Column A, Line 8 above ---------1 this is the first report being 
$ ____ _ 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 6,407.25 $--------• 
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0.00 --------• 
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. , Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 29,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

'Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPG Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: 11dvice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ce.gov 



NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FORM REFERENCE 

CA460 Cover 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

NOTES 
1

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/25/2022 

10/24/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Cheryl Hanson 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Sandra Herman 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

Drew Ka 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Jon Williams 

 

I Encinitas, CA 92024 

Derek J. Wilson 

I San Diego, CA 92106 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Registered Nurse 

Independent Contractor 

Administrator 

Heartland Specialty Foods 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Attorney 

Jon R. Williams APC 

Attorney 

LO DJW 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 4 16 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

250.00 

200.00 

100.00 

250.00 

250.00 

1,050.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

250.00 

300.00 

125.00 

250.00 

250.00 

1441996 

1°ER ELECTIO~J TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 G-2022 

300.00 G-2022 

125. 00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jim/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

_$_EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

• IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 

Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

SCHEDULE A 

5 Hi 

11441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

_ $ 1,050.00 

• Contributor Cocles 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ $ 145.00 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

J"OTAl $ 1,195.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jnn/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Page 6 of 

I 
I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b) AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD" OF THIS PERIOD PERIOD LOAN DATE 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LO. NUMBER) OF BUSI NESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton Walton Law Firm ~ PAID CALENDAR YEAR 

  $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 9,700.00 0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 
Attorney 300.00 PER ELECT1ow~ 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 11/02/2021 

•I!) 1ND D coM OorH D PTY• sec DATE DUE DATE INCURflED -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

 $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 5,000.00 0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 PER ELECTION°' 

San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 
RATE 

29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 05/17/2022 

•I!) IND D coM OorH D PTY• sec DATE DUE DATE lNCUAFl.ED -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

   $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 10,000.00 0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 PER ELECTIOW" 

San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 
RATE 

29,700.00 G-2022 

$ 10,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 10/03/2022 

·I!) IND D coM OorH D Prv• sec DATE DUE DATE INCURFiEO -Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 
CALENDAR YEAR 

  $ 20,000.00 

$ $ 0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 
Attorney 0.00 5,000.00 PER ELECTION~* 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
RATE • FORGIVEN 29,700.00 G-2022 

I $ 
0.00 I $ 

5,000.00 I $ 
0.00 01/31/2023 $ 0.00 10/25/2022 

•I!) IND D coM OorH D PTY• sec I DATE DUE DATE INCUAfiED 

SUBTOTALS$ 5,000.00 $ 300.00 $ 29,700.00 $ 0.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. I (Enter (e) on 

** If required. 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 7 16 

_§_EE INST_F\l,,IJ:;TIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

·• IND D coM OoTH D PTYO sec 

·O IND D coM OoTH D PTYO sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ ---

$ ---

$ 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

---

$ ---

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD" 

• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ -.... • PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 

DATE DUE 

$ 

DATE DUE 

1 L · d th· · d $ 5,000.00 . oans receive Is peno - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"'$100-palcfor7orgiiieii)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET$ s,000.00 

I 

$ 
I 

I 

$ 

1.D. NUMBER 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

~/o I 
RATE 

I 

0.00 %1 
RATE 

---

441996 

$ 

$ 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT CF 

LOAN 

DATE 

DATE INCURFIED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

I 

I 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION'-

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTIOW' 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other ·than PTY or 

0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.c11.gov 



Schedule B - Part 2 
loan Guarantors 

NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D IND 
D COM 
0 0TH 
D PTY 

0 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 
10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page B of 16 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SUBTOTAL $ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE: TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ ~ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRfcD) 

Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

wwwJppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEEJNSIRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER l.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE, (IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 
0.00 

10/23/2022 

10/30/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 9 of Hi 

l.D. NUMBER 

"1441 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 3·1) 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO D.~TE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 ____________ $ 0.00 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.9., business entity) 
PTY • Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

TOTAL$ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

Ff' PC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advica@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

0 Support D Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Non monetary 
Contribution 

D Independent 
Expenditure 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 110 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

----- $ 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

0.00 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 ___________________________ $ o.oo 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) _________ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

_$_1s_UNSTBUGJJQN$ QN__RJ;:VERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page ·11 6 

LD. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Sandra Herman 
  

San Marcos, CA 92078-0917 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

RFD 

LIT 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL tv. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

361,33 

50.00 

112.50 

182,89 

SUBTOTAL$ 106.12 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

S_EE INSTRUCTIONSQfll REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 Page 12 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Schedule E Summary 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

10.00 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ ________ _ 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

- $ 0.00 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 716.72 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE 11\1$_TRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
10/30/2022 Page 13 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

-

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (C) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

- - - - - - ____________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule G 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 
"10/30/2022 Page 14 of 6 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

•• Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t. v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

Ff'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
Ff'f'C Advice: 11dvice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSI NESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANED I (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD• OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

• PAID 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 
RATE 

% 

$ __ _ $ ___ _ $ __ _ $ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

$ 

DATE DUE 

$ $ $ 

SCHEDULE H 

Page 15 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ ___ _ 

PER ELECTION" 



Schedule I Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Statement covers period 

§EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

Schedule I Summary 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

f 
10/23/2022 rom ________ _ 

through 10/30/2022 Page 

I.D.NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

Hi 16 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCF1EASE TO CASH 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___________ . $ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ____________________________ $ 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

Powered by ISPolitieal.eom 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

_________ TOTAL $ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.c11.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 





Date Stamp CALIFORNIA 
FORM 

Q\/1=~ P JJ 

460 
Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period Date of election if applicable·1 

(Month, Day, Year) Receive ~ be 1 of 21 I 
from 

09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:1111 Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and4 

[ID Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

• Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

( Also Complete Part 7) 

l I.D. NUMBER 1441996 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

D Semi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 41 O Termination) 

[ID Amendment (Explain Below) 

JAN O 3 2023 
City Clerk Department 

OS 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

For Official Use Only 

Removed duplicate expense for Vantiv for $145 and updated summary page to reflect amendment to previous 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER , IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the bes  the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr

12/28/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/28/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

B 

y r 

By S r Responsible Officer of Sponsor 

BY------------------------------ -----
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

By ________________________________ _ _ _ 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD {INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: Ust any committees 

ZIP 

not included In this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.0. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

D YES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.0. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page 2 of 21 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeho/der(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Column A 
Contributions Received TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1 . Monetary Contributions Schedule A. Line 3 $ 1,365.00 

2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 10,000.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add lines 1 +2 $ 11,365,00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 0,00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ...................... . Addlines3+4 $ 11,365,00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . Add Lines 6 + 7 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ...................... . Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 

15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

$ 14,563.96 

0.00 

$ 14,563.96 

0.00 

0.00 

$ 14,563.96 

$ 4 127.93 I 

11,365.00 

0.00 

14,563.96 

928.97 $--------• 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ........................ . Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0. 00 I 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts .............. . Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 24,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 09/25/2022 

$ 

$ 

$ 

through 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

25,423.00 

24,700.00 

50,123.00 

145.46 

50,268.46 

$ 47841.03 

Q.00 

$ 47 841.03 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 47 986.49 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

10/22/2022 Page :3 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

711 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(Ii Subject to Voluntary Expendil•ure Limit) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Totai to Dale 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

0.00 

0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



REFERENCE 

460 Cover 

ISPcilitical.com 

NOTES 

I.D.NUMBER 

1441996 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/17/2022 

09/30/2022 

09/30/2022 

10/21/2022 

10/14/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

James Bartholet 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

David Cooper 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Cesar Diaz 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Gary Hansen 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Heidi Olguin 

  

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

l!i IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 

0 sec 

l!i IND 
OCOM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

CEO 

101 Holdings 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Public Policy Manager 

ChargePoint 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

N/A 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 4 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

250.00 

100,00 

20.00 

100.00 

570.00 

1.0. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

500.00 

100.00 

180.00 

100.00 

1441996 

i0 ER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

500.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

180.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



A 
,u- -~ Contributions Received to whole e1011ars. nv,vu,,:;:ut 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVicRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

Real Estate Michelle Philbrick I!] IND 
  QCOM Michelle Philbrick 

10/11/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

QOTH • PTY 

0 sec 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Maggie F;iley-Hagan 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/30/2022 QOTH 

Carlsbad, CA 92011 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Barbara Sulier 

  QCOM Not Employed 
10/2'1/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

PresidenVCEO Jeff Tuller I!] IND 
 QCOM Savvier 

10/21/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
RecruitmenVRetention Coordinator Cipriano Vargas 

  QCOM California State University San 
QOTH Marcos 10/1 ·112022 

Visia, CA 92083 • PTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered !SPoliticalcom 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period JCA~ 
from 09/25/2022 

--------- -

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 5 of 21 

LD. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

25.00 

30.00 I 

250.00 I 

100.00 I 

SOS.OD 

(JAN. 1 - DEC 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

150.00 
150.00 G-2022 

175.00 
175.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

10/21/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Schedule A Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

10.00 

1.0. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

260.00 

SCHEDULE A 

ti 

1441996 

f'ER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

260.00 G-2022 

1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ _ $ 1,085.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ______________ $ 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

:rOTAl $ 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

280.00 

1,365.00 

10.00 

(other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPIPC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Pairt 1 Amounts may be rounded SCHEDULE B - PART 1 Loans Received to whole dollars. I Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 
7 

of 
21 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV,cRSE 
NAME OF FILER 1.D. NUMBER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441996 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER (a) OUTSTANDING (b) AMOUNT (c) AMOUNT PAID OR (d) OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST (f) ORIGINAL (g) CUMULATIVE 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER BALANCE RECEIVED THIS FORGIVEN THIS 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME BEGINNING THIS PERIOD PERIOD•• 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) OF BUSINESS) PERIOD 

Randy Walton 

I 
Walton Law Firm I!! PAID 

 

$ Attorney 300.00 
San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

$ 9,700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

·[!11NDOcoM OoTHOPTvOscc 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 

 

$ Attorney 0.00 
San Marcos. CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

·[!I IND D coM Q)TH D PTY D sec 
Randy Walton Walton Law Firm • PAID 

 

$ Attorney 0.00 
San Marcos, CA 92078 • FORGIVEN 

I $ 
0.00 I $ 

10,000.00 I $ 
0.00 

[!11NDOcoM 0:irn0PTY0scc I 
• PAID 

$ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ I $ I $ ·• IND D coM Q)TH D PTY• sec I I 

SUBTOTALS$ 10,000.00 $ 300.00 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
If required. 

Powered iSPoiitical.com 

BALANCE AT CLOSE 
OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 9,700.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 5,000.00 

01/31/2023 $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 
DATE DUE 

$ 

I I $ 
DATE DUE 

$ 24,700.00 $ 

PAID THIS AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO 
PERIOD LOAN DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0.00 % 
$ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION .. 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 11/02/2021 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0 
% 

$ 5,000.00 PER ELECTIOW" 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 05/17/2022 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 15,000.00 

0.00 
% 

$ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION .. 

RATE 
24,700.00 G-2022 

0.00 10/03/2022 

DATE INCURRED 

I 
CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

0.00 
% 

$ PER ELECTION'" 

RATE 

I DATE INCURRED 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SS:E INSTRUCTIONS ON REVS:_B_fils 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

·• IND D coM 0oTH D PTvO sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ $ 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

---

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD•• 

• PAID 

$ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

10,000.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under$100-paicfor7orgfiien)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1 .) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ 10,000.00 

$ 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 

% 

SCHEDULE B PART 1 

Page 13 of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURFiED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND· Individual 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

o;:\TE 

Cf\LENDAR YEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTION". 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g .. business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
•• If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Advice: advica@fpp,~.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Powered !SPoliticalcom 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

IND 
COM 
0TH 
PTY 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page 9 of 21 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

SUBTOTAL $ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE• (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

D IND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 0.00 

09/25/2022 

10/22/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 10 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DI\TE 
CALENDAR YEAFI 
(JAN. 1 DEC. 31 i 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - - $ 0.00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Pa.rty 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPIPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

DATE 

for Mayor 2022 

NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

0 Support 0 Oppose 

SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Nonmonetary 
Contribution 

0 Independent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SCHEDULED 

Statement covers period 

I CA FORM 60 
from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 11 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

_ $ 0.00 

- - - - _$ 0.00 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL 

Powered 

$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON FJEV_ERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

11441 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

David Cooper 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Costco Wholesale 
150 South Bent Avenue 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
P RT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

CMP 

CNS 

CMP 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

250.00 

196.24 

516.50 

1,474.32 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,437.1)6 

fPPC form 460 (Jan/2016) 
fPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVE,RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e~~ 
Page 13 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: 11 one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultan1s 
CTB (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot ·'ees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expendilure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CO\AMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
i 2150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Futura Color Inc. 
i2i50 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

CMP 

WEB 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

894.41 

6,400.01 

275.00 

315.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 7,884.42 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 14 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

50.00 

212.50 

80.00 

323.50 

SUBTOTAL$ 666.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Made 

SEE IN_$_TRUCTIONS ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

lei~ 
Page 15 of 21 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of th13 following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce 
251 North City Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Target 
3i 50 Business Park Drive 

Vista, CA 92081 

UPrinting 
8000 Haskell Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 91406 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

110.00 

Booth Rental 
154.50 

Gifts for Campaign Volunteers: Ian Gallagher $100, Nolan Gallagher $100, Henry Williams 
1,060.00 $100, Aidan Schick $100, Luke Woods $100, Trent Ernst $100, Sierra Masters $100, 

Shyane Masters $100, Kamryn Kinsey $100, Alexandra Kunz $100 

LIT 499.55 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 1,824.05 

Powered lSPoliticai.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 16 of __ _ 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

SAL 

SAL 

SAL 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOU~IT PAID 

638.00 

308.00 

616.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,562.00 

FPIPC Form 460 ( Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R~VlcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

\EA~ 
Page 17 of 21 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot lees 
FND fundraising events 
IND incl,mPn,rlPrlt expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CCMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

E 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ___________________________________ $ 14,373.53 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

,. Payments that are contributio'ls or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

_ $ 190.43 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 14 563.96 

SUBTOTAL$ 0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON _REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page HI of __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) 
(c) (d) 

AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 
PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 

ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

- - - - ______________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPIF'C Form 460 (Jim/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ce.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



G 
Made by an Agent or Independent 

Elehalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

2022 
NAME OF AGE~ITOR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 
10/22/2022 

Page 19 of 21 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

r!AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

** Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as repor1ed on Schedule E. 

Powered by iSPoliticatcom 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
Loans Made to Others* 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERS!c_ 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 Page ~!O 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441 

(b) AMOUNT LOANED! (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD ' OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

(f) ORIGINP,L 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

• PAID 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ 

• FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

$ $ $ 

$ 

$ 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ ____ _ 

% $ ___ _ PER ELECTION·~ 

RATE 

---
DATE INCURF!ED 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fpp,c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca,gov 



I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

Schedule I 

2022 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

1. Itemized increases to cash this period. 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. 

Amounts may be rounded 
lo whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 
09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

- .$ 
0.00 

- _$ 0.00 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

SCHEDULE I 

21 of 21 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 
- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

0.00 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

Powered 

_________ TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Date Stamp 

COVER PAGE 

•• w -Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period Date of election if applicabl 
(Month, Day, Year) 

from 
07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

1. Type of Recipient Committee:AH Committees-Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 

00 Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

0 Recall 

(Also Complete Part 5) 

0 General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 

0 Small Contributor Committee 

0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Committee 

0 Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

(Also Complete Part 6) 

0 Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

(Also Complete Part 7) 

11.D. NUMBER 1441996 
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 

CITY 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

STATE 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHON E 

 

11/08/2022 

2. Type of Statement: 

[!) Preelection Statement 

D Semi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also fil e a Form 41 o Termination) 

00 Amendment (Explain Below) 

JAN O 3 2023 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Odd-Year Report 

Removed duplicate expense for San Diego Democratic Party for $300 

Treasurer(s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi Mcintyre 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

STATE ZIP CODE 

of __ _ 

For Official Use Only 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the b  in the attached schedules is true and complete. I 
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is

12/27/2022 
Executed on 

DATE 

Executed on 
12/27/2022 

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

B

urer 

BY-----------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 

By __________________________________ _ 

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Randy Walton 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELO (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

CITY STATE RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 San Marcos, CA 92078 

r:,,mmitt,,,.,,, ll!ot Included in this Statement: List any committees 

ZIP 

m,""~',;',~~,' li~,
0

1,,n,eiss statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or 
behalf of your candidacy 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODEiPHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES D NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered !SPo!iticalcom 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 
1411. u_v_wi 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1 . Monetary Contributions 

2. Loans Received 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ..................... .. 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made 

7. Loans Made .................................................... . 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. .............................. . 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment 

Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

Schedule B, Line 3 

Add lines 1+2 $ 

Schedule C, Line 3 

Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

Schedule H, Line 3 

Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

Schedule F, Line 3 

Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Add Lines 8 + 9+ 10 $ 

Current Cash Statement 

Column A 
TOT AL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM A TT ACHED SCHEDULES) 

4,455.00 

-100.00 

4,355.00 

0.00 

4,355.00 

17,077.41 

0.00 

17,077.41 

0.00 

0.00 

17,077.41 

12. Beginning Cash Balance ................... .. Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $ 16 850.34 n 

13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 4,355.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash .. ...... ...... ..... .. .... Schedule 1, une4 0.00 

15. Cash Payments........................................... Column A, Line 8 above 17,077.41 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 $ 4,127.93 I 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. Schedule B, Line 2 $ 0.00 B 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents ........................... . See instructions on reverse $ 0.00 

19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 14,700.00 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 3 of 28 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Column B 
CALENDAR YEAR 
TOT AL TO DATE 

24,058.00 

14,700.00 

38,758.00 

145.46 

38,903.46 

$ 33 277.07 

p.oo 
$ 33 277.07 

0.00 

145.46 

$ 33,422.53 

To calculate Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts from Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any). 

I.D. NUMBER 

1144Hl96 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State and 
General Elections 

20. Contributions 
Received 

21 . Expenditures 
Made 

111 through 6130 

$ 

$ 

711 to Date 

0.00 $ 

0.00 s 

Expenditures limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(II Subject lo Voluntary Expenditure 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

Total Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

0.00 

0.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

-w.lppc.ca.gov 



,I 11::'I A Amounts may be rounded 
i11iv1, contrib1..1t1ons ReceiVed to whole dollars. 

SEE INS I RUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

for Mayor 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D_ NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

I!] IND 
Analyst Michael Allen 

  QC0M PH 
09/12/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Retired Chris Armstrong I!] IND 
QC0M Retired 

09/18/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Greg Armstrong 

 QCOM Not Employed 
08/04/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed David Cooper 

 QC0M N/A 
09/14/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

[!I IND 
Not Employed David Cooper 

i   QC0M N/A 
09/14/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
Q0TH 
OPTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered iSPoliticai.com 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1e-
from 07/01/2022 

- -------------~ 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 4 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 I 

250.00 I 

250.00 I 

950.00 

(JAN_ 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

200.00 
200.00 G-2022 

300.00 
300.00 G-2022 

500.00 
500.00 G-2022 

500.00 
500.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUGTIQNS ON_REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

08/22/2022 

07/21/2022 

08/09/2022 

09/03/2022 

08/07/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Molly Corbin 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Robert Daniels 
 

I Escondido, CA 92025 

Gayle Earnest 
 

I Alexandria, VA 22307 

Barbara Fischer 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Beckie Garrett 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Writer/Career Coach 

Molly Corbin 

Lawyer 

Skaja & Daniels 

Not Employed 

N/A 

Attorney 

Fischer & Ritchey 

Not Employed 

N/A 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 5 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

150.00 

200.00 

750.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

150.00 

200.00 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

200.00 G-2022 

100. 00 G-2022 

150.00 G-2022 

200.00 G-2022 

FPIPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov ,.,,.,,;,,,,-,-: . ., 



Schedule A 
Mor1~iii:ffy Contriibutions Received to whole dollars. 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

Mayor 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP GODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED GODE 
BUSINESS) 

Gary Hansen I!] IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM Not Employed 
07/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
Not Employed Gary Hansen 

i  • COM Not Employed 
08/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Gary Hansen I!] IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Yusufi Homayra I!) IND 
Non-profit 

 • COM PANA 
09/23/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

Julianna McDuffie I!) IND 
Not Employed 

 • COM N/A 
09/23/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
QOTH • PTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period ICJS.~ 
I FO M 

from 
07/01/2022 

- ------ ----------- -- - - -

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 6 of 28 

1.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

250.00 I 

100.00 I 

410.00 

(JAN. 1 - DEG. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

120.00 
120.00 G-2022 

140.00 
140.00 G-2022 

160.00 
160.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

150.00 
150.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRU_CIIONS ON REVER§_E 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

08/04/2022 

09/21/2022 

07/26/2022 

09/18/2022 

09/09/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP GODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Boris Medzhibovsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Janice Meliska 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Paul Mendoza 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069 

Heather Petrek 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Maggie Riley-Hagan 

 

I Carlsbad, CA 92011 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
GODE 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY sec • 
[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

[!) IND • COM 
DOTH • PTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Chief of Staff 

US House of Representatives 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

CTO 

Sig Parser 

Retired 

Retired 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 7 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

150.00 

100.00 

500.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEG. 31) 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

125.00 

"1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

150.00 G-2022 

125. 00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tpp,c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.tppc.ca.gov 



A 
iit.Nll-w-..-A.-. contributions Received to whole dollars. iVIUI, 

Amounts may be rounded 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVlcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for 2022 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DATE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF RECEIVED CODE 
BUSINESS) 

l!l IND 
Associate Vice President Momo Savovic 

i  • COM Michael Baker Intl. 
07/18/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
DPTY 
oscc 

!!I IND 
Not Employed Steve Schlesinger 

   OCOM N/A 
07/18/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

Retired Kathleen Steel !!I IND 
  • COM Retired 

09/18/2022 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

DOTH 
DPTY 
oscc 

!!I IND 
Not Employed Barbara Sulier 

  • COM Not Employed 
08/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

[!I IND 
Not Employed Barbara :3ulier 

 • COM Not Employed 
09/21/2022 

San Marcos, CA 92069 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Powered iSPoW:icatcom 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1c:«~ 
from 07/01/2022 

--------------- -

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 8 of 28 

1.0. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
AMOUNT RECEIVED CALENDAR YEAR PER ELECTION TO DATE 

THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

125.00 I 

30.00 I 

30.00 I 

385.00 

(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

151.00 
151.00 G-2022 

100.00 
100.00 G-2022 

250.00 
250.00 G-2022 

115.00 
115.00 G-2022 

145.00 
145.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

07/24/2022 

08/22/2022 

08/26/2022 

08/31/2022 

07/09/2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Tompkins 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92078 

Carine vanclooster 
 

I Carlsbad, CA 92009 

Steven Vosseller 

 

I San Diego, CA 92130 

Michael Walton 

 

I Orange, CA 92867 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

I!] IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Clerk Typist 

SMUSD 

Accountant 

Temple solel 

Attorney 

Vosseller Law Firm 

Creative Director 

Anderson 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 9 28 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 

100.00 

200.00 

750.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

100.00 

225.00 

250.00 

100.00 

290.00 

11441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

'I00.00 G-2022 

225.00 G-2022 

250.00 G-2022 

100.00 G-2022 

290.00 G-2022 

FPPC Form 1160 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@tppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.tppc.ca.gov 



A 
Contributions Received 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE A 

Statement covers period 1e.A.~ 

SEEJNSTRUCTIONS PfifilVlcRSE 
NAME-OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

07/21/2022 

08/21/2022 

09/21/2022 

FULL ~AME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

CatherinEi Yavorsky 

 

I San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

A 

. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 
(Include al! Schedule A subtotals.) __________ _ 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

l!J IND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J IND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

l!J iND • COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS) 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

Not Employed 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 
THIS PERIOD 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

I.D. NUMBER 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

300,00 

310.00 

320,00 

10 of 28 

1441996 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

300.00 G-2022 

310.00 G-2022 

320.00 G-2022 

_ $ 3,775.00 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

2. Amount received thi~. period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 

contributions received this period. 

- - - - - - - - - - - - __ $ 680.00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 
:TOTAL $ 4,455.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 30.00 

Powered 

sec -Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ONl3E\,'EB_$E 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Randy Walton 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

*!!I IND O COM • oTH O PTY• sec 

Randy Walton 

 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

•I!) 1ND O COM • oTH O PTY• sec 

Schedule B Summary 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

Walton Law Firm 

Attorney 

I 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ 9,800.00 

$ 5,000.00 

(b)AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

I $ 0.00 

I $ 0.00 

(c) AMOUNT PAID OR 
FORGIVEN THIS 

PERIOD" 

~ PAID 

$ 300.00 

• FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 -
• PAID 

$ 0.00 ---• FORGIVEN 

$ 0.00 

1. Loans received this period - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

(d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 9,700.00 

01/31/2023 

DATE DUE 

$ 5,000.00 

01/31/2023 

DATE DUE 

0.00 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ 100.00 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"$1O0-paicforlorgiiien)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) ____________________ NET$ -100.00 

I 

I $ 

I 

$ 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 300.00 $ 14,700.00 $ 

(e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 

0.00 

RATE 

0.00 

0 

RATE 

0.00 

0.00 

(Enter (e) on 

SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Page 11 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

H41996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

(g) CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 4,900.00 

% I $ 10,000.00 PER ELECTION'" 

14,700.00 G-2022 

I 
11/02/2021 

DATE 

$ 4,900.00 
0 $ 

% I 5,000.00 I PER ELECTION"' 

05/17/2022 

DATE INCURFlED 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

14,700.00 G-2022 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or 

0TH - Other (e.g., business 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 
** If required. Schedule E, Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



2 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Powered ISPoliticalcom 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

• 
D 
D 
D 
D 

IND 
COM 
0TH 
PTY 
sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Statement covers period 

from 

through 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

07/01/2022 

09/24/2022 

AMOUNT 
GUARANTEED THIS 

PERIOD 

Page 12 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ _____ _ 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

BALANCE 
OUTSTANDING 

TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL $ 
Enter on Summary 
Page. Line 17 only. 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

!,__EE IN_g_TRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Schedule C Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR I OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

CODE• (IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND • COM 
DOTH 
D PTY 
oscc 

01ND 
OCOM 
DOTH 
D PTY • sec 

1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions. 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ___________ _ 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 

DESCRIPTION OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

- $ 0.00 

09/24/2022 

AMOUNT/ FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

SCHEDULE C 

Page 
1

13 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

11441996 
CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

• Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipien1 Committee 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized non monetary contributions of less than $100 
- - - - - - - - - - - - $ 0.00 

(other than PTY or 
0TH - Other (e.(I., business 
PTY - Political Party 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

_ TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: 11dvice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.c11.gov 



Schedule D 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

Support D Oppose 

SCHEDULE SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

• Monetary 
Contribution 

• Non monetary 
Contribution 

D Independent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100 

SCHEDULED 

Statement covers period 

1eAFORM 60 
from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

Page 14 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

- - _ $ 0.00 

- - - - _$ 0.00 

Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) ________ _ TOTAL$ o.oo 

SUBTOTAL 

Powered 

$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

_$_EE INST_fil!_CTIQN_S ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE E 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 Page 115 

I.D. NUMBER 

·1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Greg Armstrong 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

City of San Marcos 
1 Civic Center Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

David Cooper 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Evince Strategies 

San Diego, CA 92103 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

FIL 

RFD 

CNS 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolilical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

50.00 

1,300.00 

250.00 

796.10 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,396.10 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVleB_filc_ 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e~~ 
Page 16 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

l"AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Evinco Strategies 
302 West Washington Street 

San Diego, CA 92103 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

Futura Color Inc. 
·12i50 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CNS 

CNS 

CMP 

CMP 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

516.50 

516.50 

2,631.26 

3,092.43 

SUBTOTAL$ 6,756.69 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page "17 28 

1.D. NUMBER 

'1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Futura Color Inc. 
12150 Paine Place 

Poway, CA 92064 

In & Out Burgers 
583 Grand Avenue 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4142 Adams Avenue Suite 103-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

WEB 

WEB 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Gift Card Prices for Campaign Event 

AMOUNT PAID 

651.28 

100.00 

275.00 

275.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,301.28 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.c11.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVE_RS__Es 
NAME OF FILER 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1e-«~ 
Page 18 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetaryr 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot ·'ees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expendilure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

fJAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CO·IAMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Integrated Solutions: Political 
4 i 42 Adams Avenue Suite i 03-550 

San Diego, CA 92116 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

~ Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

275.00 

162.50 

100.00 

312,50 

SUBTOTAL$ 850.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTflUC)IIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 119 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain non monetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Kelly Fox Graphic Design 
224 Crestview Glen 

Escondido, CA 92026 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

McIntyre & Barcelona, LLC 
1400 North Harbor Boulevard Suite 550 

Fullerton, CA 92835 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Graphic Design 

AMOUNT PAID 

155.00 

300.00 

315.50 

300.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,070.50 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.ca.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTI_Oll_S ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1eA~ 
Page 20 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: I! one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FN D fundraisi ng events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explainr 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

l~AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Mission Hills High School 
1 Mission Hills Court 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID: 741906 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

PRT 

OFC 

WEB 

WEB 

~ Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

300.00 

300.00 

110.00 

110.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 820.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R_EVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

Page 
,!1 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

San Diego County Democratic Party 
3934 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, CA 92123 

ID:741906 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce 
251 North City Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

San Marcos Community Center 
3 Civic Center Drive 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

San Marcos High School Football Program 
1615 West San Marcos Boulevard 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

CMP 

PAT 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Booth Rental 

AMOUNT PAID 

110.00 

200.00 

100.00 

500.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 910.00 

FP'PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@1p11c.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.1ppc.c11.gov 



SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVcRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

1 €A~i~:NIA 4601 
Page 22 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB 0n,otnh .. t,r.n (explain nonmonetary)* 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

I'1AME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF CCMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Sticker Mule 
336 Forest Avenue 

Amsterdam, NY 12010 

Uribe Printing, Inc 
2900 Adams SI. Suite A-25 

Riverside, CA 92504 

Vantiv 
8500 Governors Hill Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45249 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

CMP 

CMP 

WEB 

SAL 

" Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

309.78 

730.96 

37.73 

396.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,474.47 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON R_E'_\ll=RSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 09/24/2022 Page ~!3 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

"1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Jacob Wetherbee 
 

Temecula, CA 92592 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-8126 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

SAL 

SAL 

RFD 

RFD 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

515.00 

638.00 

40.00 

10.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,203.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.lppc.c11.gov 



vm~nt!,l Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV,cRSE 
NAME OF FILER 

for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

SCHEDULE E 

fCA~ 
Page 24 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)' 
CVC civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-81:26 

Catherine Yavorsky 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069-81:26 

E 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RFD 

RFD 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _____________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B. Part 1, Column (e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

10.00 

10.00 

_ $ 16,802.04 

_ $ 275.37 

___ .$ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 17 077.41 

SUBTOTAL$ 20.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills} 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERS!; 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE F 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 25 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

'1441996 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution ( explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

(a) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
PAYMENT OUTSTANDING BALANCE 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

PERIOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ______________ INCURRED TOTALS$ o.oo 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

__________________ PAID TOTALS$ o.oo 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ o.oo 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



by an Agent or Independent 
Elehalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Walton for 2022 
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

Page 26 of 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

CODES: one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS consultants 
CTB cornr11our1u11 (explain nonmonetary)' 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)' 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and suNey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger seNices 
PRO professional seNices (legal, accounting) 
PAT print ads 

CODE OR 

Payments that are contribution:; or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

'"' Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as report9d on Schedule E. 

Powered 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TAC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

TOTAL*$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@lppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
loans Made to Others* 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF· EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

from 07/01/2022 

through 
09/24/2022 

(b) AMOUNT LOANEDI (c) REPAYMENT OR I (d) OUTSTANDING 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD• OF THIS PERIOD 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

• PAID 

SCHEDULE H 

Page 27 28 

I.D. NUMBER 

1441996 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

CALENDAR YEAR 
$ ____ _ 

$ ___ _ $ __ _ _ __ __.% I $ ___ _ PER ELECTION" 

$ ___ _ 

SUBTOTALS 

*Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 
Powered by ISPolitical.com 

• FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ 

$ $ 

RATE 

$ ---
DATE DUE DATE INCUHRED 

$ $ 



Schedule I Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SCHEDULE I 
Miscellaneous lri1creases to Cash 

Statement covers period 

S_EU_NSTRUCTIONS ON_R_l;_VERSE 
NAME OF Fl LER 

Walton for M,:tyor 2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

I 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

f 
07/01/2022 rom _________ _ 

through 09/24/2022 

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT 

Page 

I.D. NUMBER 

28 of 28 

1441996 

AMOUNT OF 
INCREASE TO CASH 

Itemized increases to cash this period. _________________________________ .$ 0.00 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ____________________________ $ 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -$ 

0.00 

0.00 

_________ TOTAL $ o.oo 

Powered 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

Date Stamp 

Received 
CALIFORNIA 41 Q 

FORM 
Statement Type ,...1•-ln-it-ia-1--------,-1----------r-l ---------, D Amendment Ill Termination - See Part 5 

0 Not yet qualified 
or 

0 Date qualification threshold met I Date qualification threshold met 

_11_;_1_5_;.223.!..._ 

1.0. Number 1441996 

NAME OF COMM ITTEE 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

San Marcos CA 92078 
FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED)/ FAX (OPTIONAL) 

 
COUNTY OF DOM ICILE JURISDICTION WHERE COMM ITTE E IS ACTIVE 

San Diego City of San Marco 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 • 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

3. Verification 

Date of termination 

_12_;....E.._; ...l:!IE:_ 
a :s.eu ::s.: z:. 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Joana Barcelona 

STR EET ADDRESS (NO P. O. BOX) 

JAN O 3 2023 
City Clerk Department 

City of San Marcos 

 
CITY 

Fullerton 
NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Tammi McIntyre 
STREET AD DRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

 
CITY 

Fullerton 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

For Officia l Use Only 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

92835  

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

92835  

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in prepar
penalty of perjury under the laws of the Stat

g0 01..10 "D Cana comoocrc •" 

Executed on \1 \ 2-48\'l'L 

Executed on 
I z.,/ .,,,7 ii..--

DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

Executed on 
DATE 

By 

By ~ ~ ~~==== E OF CONTROLLING OFF ICEHOLDER, CAND IDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

By-------------------------------------------SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFF ICEHOLDER, CAN DIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

By-------------------------------------------SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

CALIFORNIA 41 Q 
FORM 

INSTR UCTIONS ON REV ERSE 
Page 2 

COMM ITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

Randy Walton for Mayor 2022 1441996 

• All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. 

NA M E OF FINANCIA L INSTITU TION AREA CODE/PHONE BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 

California Bank & Trust 760-471-3043 5799484596 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

978 W. San Marcos Blvd. San Marcos CA 92078 

Controlled Committee 

• List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent . If candidate or officeholder controlled, 
also list the elective office sought or held, and district number, if any, and the year of the election. 

• List the political party w ith which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan ." Stating "No party preference" is acceptable 

• If this committee acts jointly w it h another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee. 

NAM E OF CAN DIDATE/OFFI CEHOLDER/ STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 
ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUG HT OR HELD 

(INCLU DE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

YEAR OF 

ELECTION 
PARTY 

CHECK ONE 

Nonpartisan 

Randy Wal ton Mayor, City of San Marcos 2022 
./ 

Nonpartisan 

Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a sing le election. List below: 

CANDIDATE(S ) NAME OR M EASURE( S) FULL TITLE ( INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER) 

IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL'' IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. 

CAND IDATE(S) OFFICE SOUG HT OR HELD OR MEASURE(S) JURISDICTION 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPL ICABLE) 

Partisan 

Partisan 

(list political party below) 

(list political party below) 

CHECK ONE 

SUPPORT OPPOSE 

SUPPORT OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 




